
Jubilant Ingrevia Limited 
Bhartiagram, Gajraula, Dist. – Amroha -244223, UP, India 

UPPCB BMW Authorisation No. – 31837688, valid Up to 30/05/2028 

Bio Medical Waste Disposal Record - For Jan’2025 to Dec’2025 

Month 
Quantity in  
Yellow Bag  

(Grams) 

Quantity in  
Red Bag  
(Grams) 

Quantity in  
White Translucent 

(Grams) 

Quantity in 
Blue bag 
(Grams) 

Total Quantity 
(Grams) 

Authorisation  
Qty. (Grams 
per Month) 

30417 

Authorisation  
Qty. (Gram per 

Year) 
365000 

Jan-25 1250 1200 200 250 2900 
Feb-25 1200 1000 200 200 2600 
Mar-25 1100 800 250 300 2450 
Apr-25 1100 1100 400 350 2950 
May-25 1400 1400 200 200 3200 
Jun-25 1300 1100 300 300 3000 
Jul-25      

Aug-25      
Sep-25      
Oct-25      
Nov-25      
Dec-25      

Total (Grams) 7350 6600 1550 1600 17100 
FY-2024 14500 12700 2800 3250 33250 
FY-2023 15050 11600 3150 2750 32550 
FY-2022 19200 14150 3300 3200 39850 
FY-2021 23500 7900 2700 2350 36450 

*Disposal to Common Bio-Medical Waste Treatment Facility (CBWTF) of M/s Medicare 
Environmental management Pvt Ltd., C-21, Phase-1, M.G. Road UPSIDC Industrial Area Ghaziabad. 
UPPCB BMW Authorisation No. 24285794 DT.18/02/2024 valid up to 31/12/2028 

 


